

Title Suit 1786 of 2023 (CNR:WBCC 01-009318-2023)

Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-43 Dated 28-02-2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendants files hazira.

Suggested issues are filed by plaintiff.

Issues are framed in a seperate sheet.

Fix 06-05-2024 for P. Hearing of the suit.

Judge
Bench II