

Title Suit 1786 of 2023 (CNR:WBCC 010093182023)
Present:Sri Amit Chakravorty,Ld Judge ,Bench VIII(WB-00615)

Order No-05 Dated 06-05-2024

Today is fixed for P. hearing of the suit.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Defendant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
P.O. is on leave due to illness.
Hearing is adjourned for today for ends of justice.
Fix 24-07-2024 for P. hearing of the suit.

Judge-in-charge
Bench II