

Title Suit 1786 of 2023 (CNR:WBCC 010093182023)
Present:Sri Jayanta Koley, Ld Judge, Bench – II (WB-00562)

Order No - 08 Dated 02.09.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of DWs.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Defendant takes no steps for today.
Due to the resolution of Local Bar Association that not to attend
the Court, the case is adjourned for today.
Fix **21-09-2024** for evidence of DWs.

Judge
Bench II