

**Title Suit 1786 of 2023 (CNR:WBCC 010093182023)**  
**Present: Sri Jayanta Koley, Ld Judge, Bench – II (WB-00562)**

**Order No - 10 Dated 01-10-2024**

Today is fixed for recording evidence of rest Dws and arguments.  
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.  
Defendant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.  
Defendant files by firisti three documents.  
Certified copy of affidavit-in-chief in TS 1630/2009 be maked as Ext. A  
(without objection).  
Certified copy of entire order passed in EJ Suit no.131/2010 be marked as Ext.B  
(without objection).  
Court deposit challan dated 06.03.23 be marked as Ext.C (without objection).  
Fix **06-12-2024** for hearing of arguments.

Judge  
Bench II